Recycology™
The science of reduce, reuse, recycle
Recycology embodies the 3Rs and we hope that you do too: Reduce, Reuse and Recycle
The Pentel Path to RECYCOLOGY™
Pentel created the Recycology™ program to enhance
its mission of helping the environment by creating less
waste and increasing recycling activity.
At Pentel®, we recognize that our natural resources

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
Exquisitely designed with an aluminum alloy barrel for those who want to make a statement.
5B
IM
PRIN
T AREA
1-1/2” x 11/16”
BL407-AI
BL407A-AI
BL407P-AI
BL407LS-AI
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BL407-AI =Chrome/Silver  SBlack
BL407A-AI =Black   SBlack
BL407P-AI =Pink   SBlack
BL407LS-AI =Aquamarine  SBlack
GEL PENS
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (I) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required.
This includes reductions, enlargements in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo. NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted. Laser printed art accepted at 600 dpi minimum.
E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator EPS format 11.0 version or lower. E-mail artwork to media@pentel.ca.

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BL77PW-AI =Pearl White/Black  SBlack
BL77PW-CI =Pearl White/Blue SBlue
BL77PW-AI
BL77PW-CI
BL77PW-AI
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (I) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required. This includes reductions, enlargements
in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo. NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted. Laser printed art accepted at 600 dpi minimum. E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator
EPS format 11.0 version or lower. E-mail artwork to media@pentel.ca.
6 *Recycology™: Made from a minimum of 50% recycled materials by weight (excluding consumable content and refi lls).
IM
PRIN
T AREA
1-1/2” x 11/16”
GEL PENS
EnerGel® 0.7mm Retractable Liquid Gel Ink Pen
• High performance ink technology combines the best qualities and gel inks
for super-smooth writing experience.
• Experience greater writing control with the distinctive textured grip
• Refi llable with any Pentel® EnerGel® refi ll LR7
• 0.7mm metal tip writes medium lines
• Ink Colours: black
500 1000 2500 5000+ 10000+
$4.70 $4.60 $4.50 $4.30 $4.20
Type of Imprint: Screen printing.
Imprint Area: 1-1/2” x 11/16” on barrel.
Imprint Colours: Black, Red (PMS 193C), Pink (PMS 232C),
  Blue (Refl ex or Process), Sky Blue (PMS 312C),
  Green (PMS 347C), Brown (PMS 462C),
  Orange (PMS 165C), Purple (PMS 268C).
Standard Packaging: 12 per box.
Please see Page 23 for more information and imprinting fees
*Photo Not Shown
Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
Glide into the future of writing with high performance ink technology that combines the best qualities of
liquid and gel ink for a super-smooth writing experience!
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BL77N-AI =Silver Tone/Black SBlack
BL77NB-AI =Silver Tone/Red SBlack
BL77NC-AI =Silver Tone/Blue SBlack
BL77N-CI* =Silver Tone/Blue SBlue
BL77ND-AI =Silver Tone/Green SBlack
BL77NV-AI =Silver Tone/Violet SBlack
BL77N-AI
BL77NB-AI
BL77ND-AI
BL77NV-AI

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BL107-AI  =Black   SBlack
BL107B-AI =Red   SBlack
BL107C-AI =Blue   SBlack
BL107-CI* =Blue   SBlue
BL107D-AI =Green   SBlack
BL107V-AI =Violet   SBlack
BL107F-AI =Orange   SBlack
BL107P-AI =Pink   SBlack
BL107S-AI =Sky Blue  SBlack
The future is smooth with high performance ink technology that combines the best qualities of liquid and gel ink for a
super-smooth writing experience!
BL107-AI
BL107B-AI

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BK91N-AI  =Black/Clear  SBlack
BK91NB-AI =Red/Clear  SBlack
BK91NC-AI =Blue/Clear  SBlack
BK91N-CI* =Blue/Clear  SBlue
BK91ND-AI =Green/Clear  SBlack
BK91NP-AI =Pink/Clear  SBlack
BK91NS-AI =Sky Blue/Clear  SBlack
BK91NV-AI =Violet/Clear  SBlack
BK91N-AI
BK91NV-AI BK91NC-AI
BK91NB-AI
BK91NP-AI
BK91ND-AI
BK91NS-AI
14
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (I) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required.
This includes reductions, enlargements in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo. NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted. Laser printed art accepted at 600 dpi minimum.
E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator EPS format 11.0 version or lower. E-mail artwork to media@pentel.ca.
R.S.V.P.® Razzle Dazzle 1.0mm Ballpoint Pen
BK91RDNA-AI
BK91CRB-AI
BK91RDNF-AI
BK91RDNP-AI
BK91NCR-AI
BK91RDNC-AI
BK91RDND-AI
• Writes for almost a mile
• Durable stainless steel tip delivers a consistent line without skipping
• See how much ink you have through the transparent barrel
• Escape writing fatigue with the Comfort ZoneTM grip
• Refillable with Pentel BKL10 refill
• 1.0mm tip writes medium lines
• Ink Colours: black
500 1000 2500 5000+ 10000+
$2.10 $2.00 $1.80 $1.70 $1.60
Type of Imprint:      Screen printing.  Maximum 2-color imprint
Imprint Area:      2” x 3/4” on barrel.
Recommended Imprint Colours: White, Silver, Gold, Copper
Standard Packaging:      12 per box.
Please see Page 23 for more information and imprinting fees
Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BK91RDNA-AI =Black/Black  SBlack
BK91CRB -AI =Red/Black  SBlack
BK91NCR-AI =Blue/Black  SBlack
BK91RDND-AI =Green/Black  SBlack
BK91RDNF-AI =Orange/Black  SBlack
BK91RDNP-AI =Pink/Black  SBlack
BK91RDNC-AI =Sky Blue/Black  SBlack
BK91CRV-AI =Violet/Black  SBlack
Ballpoint Pens
Sturdy, well balanced barrel makes this a favourite pen!
IM
PRIN

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5C
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BK93TA-AI =Black   SBlack
BK93TB-AI =Red   SBlack
BK93TC-AI =Blue   SBlack
BK93TD-AI =Green   SBlack
BK93TF-AI =Orange   SBlack
BK93TP-AI =Pink   SBlack
BK93TS-AI =Sky Blue  SBlack
BK93TV-AI =Violet   SBlack
BK93TV-AI
16 *Recycology™: Made from a minimum of 50% recycled materials by weight (excluding consumable content and refills).
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (I) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required. This includes reductions, enlargements
in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo. NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted. Laser printed art accepted at 600 dpi minimum. E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5A
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  INK COLOR
BK91RDNA-AI =Black/Black  SBlack
BK91CRB -BI =Red/Red  SRed
BK91NCRC-CI =Blue/Blue  SBlue
BK91RDND-DI =Green/Green  SGreen
BK91CRF-FI =Orange/Orange  SOrange
BK91RDNP-PI =Pink/Pink  SPink
BK91RDNS-SI =Sky Blue/Sky Blue SSky Blue
BK91CRV-VI =Violet/Violet  SViolet
Artwork: All artwork must be black and white, camera ready, to size, or an artwork charge of $30.00 (I) minimum will be applied for any photographic work required. This includes reductions, enlargements
in excess of 50%, and typesetting additional copy with logo. NO PHOTOCOPIES OR HALFTONES accepted. Laser printed art accepted at 600 dpi minimum. E-mailed vector art accepted in Illustrator
EPS format 11.0 version or lower. E-mail artwork to media@pentel.ca.
17

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5B
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  POINT SIZE
QE417AI  = Black   0.7mm
QE417BI  = Red   0.7mm
QE417CI  = Blue   0.7mm
QE417DI  = Green   0.7mm
QE417PI  = Pink   0.7mm
QE417VI  = Violet   0.7mm
IM
PRIN
T AREA
1” x 5/8”

Pricing
Description
Order information
Features
5B
Item #  BARREL/ Trim Color  POINT SIZE
QE515AI  = Black   0.5mm
QE515CI  = Blue   0.5mm
QE515DI  = Green   0.5mm
QE515VI  = Violet   0.5mm
QE517AI  = Black   0.7mm
IM
PRIN
T AREA
1” x 5/8”